
Liberty Utilities (Midstates Natural Gas) Corp. d/b/a Liberty Utilities 15-0155
Attachment D Appendix B
Village of Pittsburg Acquisition Accounting Entry

Plant Purchased or Sold
T&D-Mains-PLST
Measuring & regulating stn eqt-General
Measuring & regulating stn eqt-General
Services 
Meters
Total

Plant Purchased or Sold
Plant Acquisition Adjustments
Accum Prov for Depn of Gas Utility Plant-Mains
Accum Prov for Depn of Gas Utility Plant-Meas & Reg
Accum Prov for Depn of Gas Utility Plant-Services
Accum Prov for Depn of Gas Utility Plant-Meters
Cash
Total

Miscellaneous Amortization
Plant Acquisition Adjustments
Total

Account Dr Cr

8855-2-0400-10-1615-3800
8855-2-0400-10-1615-3780
8855-2-0400-10-1615-3780
8855-2-0400-10-1615-3762
8855-2-0400-10-1615-1020 86,193.00$                  

12,187.20$                  
7,255.00$                    

Cr
8855-2-0400-10-1615-1020

2,500.00$                    
56,126.00$                  

86,193.00$                  86,193.00$                  
8,124.80$                    8855-2-0400-10-1615-3810

Account Dr

8855-2-0400-10-1655-1080
8855-2-0400-10-1655-1080
8855-2-0400-10-1655-1080

86,193.00$                  

8855-2-0400-10-1615-1140
8855-2-0400-80-8641-4250

8855-2-0400-10-1615-1140
8855-2-0400-10-1655-1080

8850-2-0400-10-1020-1310

3,588.00$                    
12,187.20$                  

8,124.80$                    

833.00$                        833.00$                        

833.00$                        
833.00$                        

Entry 1 - To Record Utility Plant in Service
Account Description

Account Description

Account Description
Entry 3 - To Write-Off Plant Acquisition Adjustments

Entry 2 - To Record Depreciation & Acquisition Adjustments

7,000.00$                    
87,026.00$                  87,026.00$                  

Account Dr Cr

56,126.00$                  
833.00$                        
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